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PARKS & RECREATION

Existing Parks & Trails

Monocacy Way
South Bethlehem Greenway  (Planned)

Monocacy Park Complex
Northdale Park
Parham Park
Pulaski Park
Rockland Park
Rose Garden
Sand Island
Saucon Park
Sculpture Garden
Sell Field
South Mountain Park
Steelworker Memorial
Stratford Park
3rd & Wyandotte
Triangle Park
Ulmann Park
Westside Park
Yellis  Park
Yosko Park

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Bayard Park
Bernie Fritz Park
Bethlehem Golf Club
Buchanan Park
Clearv iew Park
Elmwood Park
Enix Park
Fairview Park
Friendship Park
Higbee Park
Holton Park
Illick's Mill Park
Japanese Serenity Garden
Jenkins Park
Johnston Park
Kings Mansion Park
L.G. Stewart  Park
Madison Park
Martin Luther King Jr.  Park
McNamara Park
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2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

County Owned

Roberto Clemente Park

Other Recreation Facilites

Archibald Johnston Conservation Area
Gertrude Fox Conservat ion Area
Lehigh Canal Towpath Trail
    (Delaware & Lehigh National
     Heritage Corridor)

Lehigh Canal Towpath Trail
    (Delaware & Lehigh National
     Heritage Corridor)
Burnside Plantat ion

NORHTAMPTON COUNTY

LEHIGH COUNTY

(Bethlehem Housing Authority )

Bethlehem Area Public Schools

Boys Club
Moravian College Athletic Facilities
Lehigh University Goodman Campus

Bethlehem Area School District
    Administration Office
Liberty High School
Broughal Middle School
East Hills Middle School
Nitschman Middle School
Northeast Middle School
Calypso Elementary School
Career Academy
Clearv iew Elementary School
Donegan Elementary  School
Governor Wolf Elementary School
James Buchanan Elementary School
Lincoln Elementary School
Marvine Elementary School
Spring Garden Elementary School
Thomas Jefferson Elementary School
William Penn Elementary School


